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Customer Notice

 Citybus Limited 

 

Morning Service Arrangement During 

Christmas and New Year Holiday 

Applies On 

Year 

2024  

 

Mon Tue 

 

Wed 
 

Thu 
 

Fri 

12  

Dec 

23 24   27 

30 31    

 

Routes 

 

Origin 

 

Departure Time 

 

 

From Sheung Shui 

06:15 
06:35 
06:50 
07:05 
07:20 
07:35 

 

 

Thank you for your attention. 

 
 
 

 

Operations Department (Kowloon & NT) 
CRC/ycc 
 


