

678		聖誕新年假期早上服務安排 Morning Service Arrangement During Christmas and New Year Holiday				
適用日期 Applies On	Year 2024年	星期一 Mon	星期二 Tue	星期三 Wed	星期四 Thu	星期五 Fri
	12月	23	24			27
	Dec	30	31			
路線 Routes	出發地 Origin	開出時間 Departure Time				
678	上水開 From Sheung Shui	06:15 06:35 06:50 07:05 07:20 07:35				

敬請留意。

Thank you for your attention.

營運部 (九龍及新界) 啟

Operations Department (Kowloon & NT)

CRC/ycc



城巴 Citybus

C202401678a02_OEK

城巴有限公司 Citybus Limited